
Northern Thailand Golf Experience 
18 –28 October –2026 

Day 1 - Sunday 18 October 2026 
Arrive Chiang Mai Airport, transfer to Centara Riverside Chiang Mai 
Players registration 3-5 pm 
Welcome Dinner 7-8 pm 
Day 2 - Monday 19 October 2026 
Round #1: Golf at Summitt Green Valley 
6pm 19th Hole function at Hotel. 
Day 3 -  Tuesday 20 October 2026 
Free day at your leisure 
Suggested activity ½ day tour including Doi Suthep, local temples & 
markets 
 Day 4  - Wednesday 21 October 2026 
Round #2: Golf at Chiang Mai Highlands 
6pm 19th Hole function at Hotel. 
Day 5 - Thursday  22 October 2026 
Free day at your leisure 
Suggested activity ½ day tour including Elephant Trekking and 
Long Neck Tribe Village 
 Day 6 - Friday 23 October 2026 
Round #3: Golf at Alpine Golf Resort 
6pm 19th Hole function at Hotel. 
Day 7 -  Saturday 24 October 2026 
Golf at Happy Valley Golf Resort  
After golf continue to Chiang Rai 
Day 8 - Sunday 25 October 2026 
Free day at your leisure 
Day 9 - Monday 26 October 2026 
Golf at Waterford Valley 
Day 10 -  Tuesday 27 October 2026 
Golf at Santiburi Country Club 
Day 11 - Wednesday 28 October 2026 
Transfer to Chiang Mai & departure 

More Details Ph:  0419 264 800 
E: info@thailandgolftours.com.au www.thailandgolftours.com.au 

Package Includes 
• 10 night's accommodation with daily breakfast 
• 7 rounds of golf 
• Caddie & cart at each golf course 
• 2 Group dinner parties with free flow soft drinks and beer 
• Daily and overall prizes for top scores 
• Welcome goody bag with golf and event souvenirs 
• Fully hosted with English speaking event director 
• All private transfers from hotel to golf courses 
• Airport transfers (arrival and departure) 
• All taxes and service charges 
  
Package Excludes 
•Airfares, Personal Items, Meals (other than those mentioned), tips 

Package Rates 
Rates for this golf experience are still being finialised however if 
you are interested in this holiday, please email us and soon as we 
finalise the package rates, we will email you 
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